
REGISTER 
PERMANENT

•	 White self-adhesive labels 
•	 Register labels for printers
•	 Permanent glue
•	 Size 152,5 x 125 mm
•	 250 sheets/pack

ITEM CODE SIZE mm BAR CODE LABELS/ 
SHEET

SHEET/ 
PACK

LABELS/ 
PACK inner

X12503 3 diam. 15 hole diam. 6 8007047042774 48 250 12.000 1
X12504 4 diam. 10 8007047042835 120 250 30.000 1
X12505 5 diam. 14 8007047042897 63 250 15.750 1
X12506 6 diam. 18 8007047042958 42 250 10.500 1
X12507 7 diam. 22 8007047043016 30 250 7.500 1
X12508 8 diam. 27 8007047043078 20 250 5.000 1
X12509 9 diam. 34 8007047043139 12 250 3.000 1
X12510 10 14x8 8007047043191 108 250 27.000 1
X12511 11 14x14 8007047043252 63 250 15.750 1
X12512 12 16x10 8007047043313 80 250 20.000 1
X12513 13 19x14 8007047043375 49 250 12.250 1
X12514 14 20x12 8007047043436 50 250 12.500 1
X12515 15 21x8 8007047043498 75 250 18.750 1
X12516 16 21x14 8007047043559 45 250 11.250 1
X12517 17 21x21 8007047043610 30 250 7.500 1
X12518 18 22x17 8007047043672 36 250 9.000 1
X12519 19 27x15 8007047043733 35 250 8.750 1
X12520 20 27x17 8007047043795 30 250 7.500 1
X12521 21 27x19 8007047043856 28 250 7.000 1
X12522 22 28x12 8007047043917 40 250 10.000 1
X12523 23 28x19 8007047043979 28 250 7.000 1
X12524 24 34x5 8007047044037 60 250 15.000 1
X12525 25 34x10 8007047044099 40 250 10.000 1
X12526 26 34x14 8007047044150 28 250 7.000 1
X12527 27 34x21 8007047044211 20 250 5.000 1
X12528 28 37x19 8007047044273 21 250 5.250 1
X12529 29 37x27 8007047044334 15 250 3.750 1
X12530 30 46x8 8007047044396 36 250 9.000 1
X12531 31 46x10 8007047044457 30 250 7.500 1
X12532 32 46x14 8007047044518 21 250 5.250 1
X12533 33 46x20 8007047044570 15 250 3.750 1
X12534 34 46x27 8007047044631 12 250 3.000 1
X12535 35 46x37 8007047044693 9 250 2.250 1
X12536 36 52x18 8007047044754 14 250 3.500 1
X12537 37 56x10 8007047044815 24 250 6.000 1
X12538 38 56x16 8007047044877 16 250 4.000 1
X12539 39 56x22 8007047044938 12 250 3.000 1
X12540 40 56x26 8007047044990 10 250 2.500 1
X12541 41 56x34 8007047045058 8 250 2.000 1
X12542 42 56x46 8007047045119 6 250 1.500 1
X12543 43 58x27 8007047045171 10 250 2.500 1
X12544 44 70x20 8007047045232 10 250 2.500 1
X12545 45 70x27 8007047045294 8 250 2.000 1
X12546 46 70x37 8007047045355 6 250 1.500 1
X12547 47 70x56 8007047045416 4 250 1.000 1
X12548 48 73x37 8007047045478 6 250 1.500 1
X12549 49 83x53 8007047045539 3 250 750 1
X12550 50 95x66 8007047045591 2 250 500 1
X12551 51 100x46 8007047045652 3 250 750 1
X12552 52 110x34 8007047045713 4 250 1.000 1
X12553 53 115x70 8007047045775 2 250 500 1
X12554 54 142x110 8007047045836 1 250 250 1
X12555 55 46x37 with printed frame 8007047045898 9 250 2.250 1
X12556 56 70x37 with printed frame 8007047045959 6 250 1.500 1
X12557 57 83x53 with printed frame 8007047046017 3 250 750 1
X12558 58 83x53 with printed frame and line 8007047046079 3 250 750 1
X12559 59 70x115 High 8007047046130 2 250 500 1
X12560 60 70x115 Handle with care 8007047046192 2 250 500 1
X12561 61 70x115 Protect from water 8007047046253 2 250 500 1
X12563 63 diam. 117,5 CD 8007047051202 1 250 250 1
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WHITE SELF-ADHESIVE REGISTER LABELS 
IN 250 SHEETS/PACK
REMOVABLE
•	 White self-adhesive labels 
•	 Register labels for printers
•	 Removable glue
•	 Size 152,5 x 125 mm
•	 250 sheets/pack

ITEM CODE SIZE mm BAR CODE LABELS/ 
SHEET

SHEET/ 
PACK

LABELS/ 
PACK inner

X12504RIM 4 diam. 10 8007047051219 120 250 30.000 1
X12505RIM 5 diam. 14 8007047051226 63 250 15.750 1
X12506RIM 6 diam. 18 8007047051233 42 250 10.500 1
X12507RIM 7 diam. 22 8007047051240 30 250 7.500 1
X12508RIM 8 diam. 27 8007047038388 20 250 5.000 1
X12509RIM 9 diam. 34 8007047038166 12 250 3.000 1
X12510RIM 10 14x8 8007047048387 108 250 27.000 1
X12511RIM 11 14x14 8007047051257 63 250 15.750 1
X12512RIM 12 16x10 8007047051264 80 250 20.000 1
X12513RIM 13 19x14 8007047051271 49 250 12.250 1
X12514RIM 14 20x12 8007047040664 50 250 12.500 1
X12515RIM 15 21x8 8007047038289 75 250 18.750 1
X12516RIM 16 21x14 8007047040633 45 250 11.250 1
X12517RIM 17 21x21 8007047051288 30 250 7.500 1
X12518RIM 18 22x17 8007047026330 36 250 9.000 1
X12519RIM 19 27x15 8007047038579 35 250 8.750 1
X12520RIM 20 27x17 8007047051295 30 250 7.500 1
X12521RIM 21 27x19 8007047038593 28 250 7.000 1
X12522RIM 22 28x12 8007047051301 40 250 10.000 1
X12523RIM 23 28x19 8007047038104 28 250 7.000 1
X12524RIM 24 34x5 8007047051318 60 250 15.000 1
X12525RIM 25 34x10 8007047009449 40 250 10.000 1
X12526RIM 26 34x14 8007047051325 28 250 7.000 1
X12527RIM 27 34x21 8007047038081 20 250 5.000 1
X12528RIM 28 37x19 8007047051332 21 250 5.250 1
X12529RIM 29 37x27 8007047045492 15 250 3.750 1
X12530RIM 30 46x8 8007047051349 36 250 9.000 1
X12531RIM 31 46x10 8007047051356 30 250 7.500 1
X12532RIM 32 46x14 8007047051363 21 250 5.250 1
X12533RIM 33 46x20 8007047009173 15 250 3.750 1
X12534RIM 34 46x27 8007047016102 12 250 3.000 1
X12535RIM 35 46x37 8007047038272 9 250 2.250 1
X12536RIM 36 52x18 8007047051370 14 250 3.500 1
X12537RIM 37 56x10 8007047051387 24 250 6.000 1
X12538RIM 38 56x16 8007047051394 16 250 4.000 1
X12539RIM 39 56x22 8007047051400 12 250 3.000 1
X12540RIM 40 56x26 8007047051417 10 250 2.500 1
X12541RIM 41 56x34 8007047036100 8 250 2.000 1
X12542RIM 42 56x46 8007047036049 6 250 1.500 1
X12543RIM 43 58x27 8007047051424 10 250 2.500 1
X12544RIM 44 70x20 8007047045515 10 250 2.500 1
X12545RIM 45 70x27 8007047051431 8 250 2.000 1
X12546RIM 46 70x37 8007047051448 6 250 1.500 1
X12547RIM 47 70x56 8007047051455 4 250 1.000 1
X12548RIM 48 73x37 8007047051462 6 250 1.500 1
X12549RIM 49 83x53 8007047051479 3 250 750 1
X12550RIM 50 95x66 8007047038647 2 250 500 1
X12551RIM 51 100x46 8007047051486 3 250 750 1
X12552RIM 52 110x34 8007047051493 4 250 1.000 1
X12553RIM 53 115x70 8007047050540 2 250 500 1
X12554RIM 54 142x110 8007047051509 1 250 250 1

SELF-ADHESIVE LABELS IN 152,5x125 mm SHEETS
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SELF-ADHESIVE REGISTER COLOURED 
LABELS IN 250 SHEETS/PACK
PERMANENT

ITEM CODE SIZE mm BAR CODE LABELS/ 
SHEET

SHEET/ 
PACK

LABELS/ 
PACK inner

X12504… 4 BL- GI - RO - VE diam. 10 120 250 30.000 1
X12505… 5 BL- GI - RO - VE diam. 14 63 250 15.750 1
X12506… 6 BL- GI - RO - VE diam. 18 42 250 10.500 1
X12507… 7 BL- GI - RO - VE diam. 22 30 250 7.500 1
X12508… 8 BL- GI - RO - VE diam. 27 20 250 5.000 1
X12509… 9 BL- GI - RO - VE diam. 34 12 250 3.000 1
X12516… 16 BL- GI - RO - VE 21x14 45 250 11.250 1
X12519… 19 BL- GI - RO - VE 27x15 35 250 8.750 1
X12526… 26 BL- GI - RO - VE 34x14 28 250 7.000 1
X12527… 27 BL- GI - RO - VE 34x21 20 250 5.000 1
X12529… 29 BL- GI - RO - VE 37x27 15 250 3.750 1
X12533… 33 BL- GI - RO - VE 46x20 15 250 3.750 1
X12534… 34 BL- GI - RO - VE 46x27 12 250 3.000 1
X12539… 39 BL- GI - RO - VE 56x22 12 250 3.000 1
X12541… 41 BL- GI - RO - VE 56x34 8 250 2.000 1
X12543… 43 BL- GI - RO - VE 58x27 10 250 2.500 1
X12544… 44 BL- GI - RO - VE 70x20 10 250 2.500 1
X12548… 48 BL- GI - RO - VE 73x37 6 250 1.500 1
X12551… 51 BL- GI - RO - VE 100x46 3 250 750 1
X12553… 53 BL- GI - RO - VE 115x70 2 250 500 1

SELF-ADHESIVE REGISTER GOLD AND SILVER 
LABELS IN 250 SHEETS/PACK
PERMANENT

ITEM CODE SIZE mm BAR CODE LABELS/ 
SHEET

SHEET/ 
PACK

LABELS/ 
PACK inner

X12504… 4 GOLD - SILV diam. 10 120 250 30.000 1
X12505… 5 GOLD - SILV diam. 14 63 250 15.750 1
X12506… 6 GOLD - SILV diam. 18 42 250 10.500 1
X12507… 7 GOLD - SILV diam. 22 30 250 7.500 1
X12508… 8 GOLD - SILV diam. 27 20 250 5.000 1
X12509… 9 GOLD - SILV diam. 34 12 250 3.000 1
X12516… 16 GOLD - SILV 21x14 45 250 11.250 1
X12519… 19 GOLD - SILV 27x15 35 250 8.750 1
X12526… 26 GOLD - SILV 34x14 28 250 7.000 1
X12527… 27 GOLD - SILV 34x21 20 250 5.000 1
X12529… 29 GOLD - SILV 37x27 15 250 3.750 1
X12533… 33 GOLD - SILV 46x20 15 250 3.750 1
X12534… 34 GOLD - SILV 46x27 12 250 3.000 1
X12539… 39 GOLD - SILV 56x22 12 250 3.000 1
X12541… 41 GOLD - SILV 56x34 8 250 2.000 1
X12543… 43 GOLD - SILV 58x27 10 250 2.500 1
X12544… 44 GOLD - SILV 70x20 10 250 2.500 1
X12548… 48 GOLD - SILV 73x37 6 250 1.500 1
X12551… 51 GOLD - SILV 100x46 3 250 750 1
X12553… 53 GOLD - SILV 115x70 2 250 500 1

250 SHEETS/PACK
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•	 Coloured self-adhesive labels
•	 Available colours:

 

•	 Permanent glue
•	 Register labels for printers
•	 Size 152,5 x 125 mm
•	 250 sheets/pack

•	 Gold and silver self-adhesive labels

•	 Permanent glue
•	 Register labels for printers
•	 Size 152,5 x 125 mm
•	 250 sheets/pack

BL blue

GI yellow

RO red	

VE green

GOLD

SILVER


